

3F, No. 10, Jiankang Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23586, Taiwan Tel:+886-2-22685658 · Fax:+886-2-22251668 www.vecow.com

Distribution Statement

To whom it may concern:

We of <u>Vecow Co., Ltd.</u>, located at: 3F., No.10, Jiankang Road. Zhonghe District, New Taipei City 23586 Taiwan(R.O.C.)

Do hereby certify that <u>5S Group LLC</u>, located at: 111020 Moscow, Borovaya, 7, str. 30, 2nd floor, office 21 Tel./Fax: (495) 363-6587

is an authorized and sole distributor of Vecow Co., Ltd. products in Russia area from Jan. 1st 2024 to Dec. 31st 2026. We will support 5S Group LLC with necessary technical support, which will be supplied on the basis of our standard warranty policy and administered through the distributor.

We are very proud to 5S Group LLC as our partner in Russia and we look forward to further business cooperation.

Joseph Huang

Joseph Huang Sales Manager of EMEA Vecow Co., Ltd. New Taipei City, Taiwan 2024/01/01



Vecow Co., Ltd.